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The University currently has 660 CCTV Cameras

University Park (UP)

Jubilee Campus (JC)

Sutton Bonington (SB)

Kings Meadow (KMC)

Nottm Med School (QMC)
Nottm City Hospital (NCH)
Grove Farm (GF)

Derby Med School (DMS)
Castle Meadow Campus (CMC)

TOTAL NUMBERS

See separate link for the CCTV Policy

330
98
86
32
69

29



https://www.nottingham.ac.uk/estates/documents/security/cctv-policy-july-2023.pdf

